Enclosed Switches
with Lock Stop
Salzer UK Limited
44 Edison Road
Aylesbury
Bucks.
HP19 8TE
Telephone 01296 399992
Ext. Sales Team 07836 380439
Int. Sales Team 01296 392262
Techn. Support 01296 392595
Fax  01296 392229
Order code number Dimensions (mm) Operational current
Ie (AC-21A) Cable entries
H216-41400-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 20A 4 × M25/M32
H220-41400-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 25A 4 × M25/M32
H226-41400-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 32A 4 × M25/M32
H233-41400-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 40A 4 × M25/M32
H216-41411-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 20A 4 × M25/M32
H220-41411-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 25A 4 × M25/M32
H226-41411-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 32A 4 × M25/M32
H233-41411-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 40A 4 × M25/M32
H216-41420-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 20A 4 × M25/M32
H220-41420-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 25A 4 × M25/M32
H226-41420-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 32A 4 × M25/M32
H233-41420-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 40A 4 × M25/M32
H216-41611-639N4 250 × 160 × 120 20A 4 × M25/M32
H220-41611-639N4 250 × 160 × 120 25A 4 × M25/M32
H226-41611-639N4 250 × 160 × 120 32A 4 × M25/M32
H233-41611-639N4 250 × 160 × 120 40A 4 × M25/M32
H216-41620-639N4 250 × 160 × 120 20A 4 × M25/M32
H220-41620-639N4 250 × 160 × 120 25A 4 × M25/M32
H226-41620-639N4 250 × 160 × 120 32A 4 × M25/M32
H233-41620-639N4 250 × 160 × 120 40A 4 × M25/M32
H216-41800-639N4 250 × 160 × 120 20A 4 × M25/M32
H220-41800-639N4 250 × 160 × 120 25A 4 × M25/M32
H226-41800-639N4 250 × 160 × 120 32A 4 × M25/M32
H233-41800-639N4 250 × 160 × 120 40A 4 × M25/M32
B240-41400-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 40A 4 × M25/M32
B250-41400-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 50A 4 × M25/M32
B263-41400-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 63A 4 × M25/M32
B240-41411-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 40A 4 × M25/M32
B250-41411-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 50A 4 × M25/M32
B263-41411-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 63A 4 × M25/M32
B240-41420-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 40A 4 × M25/M32
B250-41420-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 50A 4 × M25/M32
B263-41420-635N4 250 × 160 × 120 63A 4 × M25/M32
H406-41400-637N4 250 × 160 × 120 63A 4 × M32/M40
H408-41400-637N4 250 × 160 × 120 80A 4 × M32/M40
H410-41400-637N4 250 × 160 × 120 100A 4 × M32/M40
H406-41411-637N4 250 × 160 × 120 63A 4 × M32/M40
H408-41411-637N4 250 × 160 × 120 80A 4 × M32/M40
H410-41411-637N4 250 × 160 × 120 100A 4 × M32/M40
H406-41420-637N4 250 × 160 × 120 63A 4 × M32/M40
H408-41420-637N4 250 × 160 × 120 80A 4 × M32/M40
H410-41420-637N4 250 × 160 × 120 100A 4 × M32/M40
Enclosed Switches with Lock Stop
Salzer UK Limited
P
B
41
3/
G
B
P
(E
nc
lo
se
d
S
w
itc
he
s
w
ith
 L
oc
k
S
to
p)